© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 10
Cisco UCS C240 M6SN for
Microsoft Azure Stack HCI
Data sheet
Cisco public
D
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 10
Contents

Figure 2.
Sample 4-node Configuration
Ordering information
Table 2 lists the part numbers for the solution. The solution has a 1-node minimum configuration and is
expandable to 16 nodes – UCS-MAH-B00R00-M6 - Microsoft Azure Stack HCI Bundle.
Table 2. Part numbers for Cisco UCS C240 M6SN Rack Server with Cisco Nexus 9336C-FX2 Switch
System Element Cisco PID Description
Cisco UCS UCSC-C240-M6SN UCS C240 M6 Rack w/o CPU, mem, drives, 2U 24 NVMe
CPU UCS-CPU-I8380 Intel 8380 2.3GHz/270W 40C/60MB 3200MHz
UCS-CPU-I8368 Intel 8368 2.4GHz/270W 38C/57MB 3266MHz
UCS-CPU-I8362 Intel 8362 2.8GHz/265W 32C/48MB 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I8360Y Intel 8360Y 2.4GHz/250W 36C/54MB 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I8358P Intel 8358P 2.6GHz/240W 32C/48MB 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I8358  Intel 8358 2.6GHz/250W 32C/48MB 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I8352M Intel 8276 2.3GHz/185W 32C/48MB 3DX 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I8352Y Intel 8352Y 2.2GHz/205W 32C/48MB 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I8352S Intel 8352S 2.2GHz/205W 32C/48MB 3200 MHz
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 7 of 10
System Element Cisco PID Description
UCS-CPU-I6354 Intel 6354 3.0GHz/205W 18C/39MB 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I6348 Intel 6248 2.6GHz/235W 28C/42MB DCP 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I6346 Intel 6346 3.1GHz/205W 16C/36MB 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I6342 Intel 6342 2.8GHz/230W 24C/36MB 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I6338T Intel 6338T 2.1GHz/165W 24C/36MB 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I6338 Intel 6338 2.0GHz/205W 32C/48MB 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I6336Y Intel 6336Y 2.4GHz/185W 24C/36MB 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I6334 Intel 6334 3.6GHz/165W 8C/18MB 3200 MHz
UCS-CPU-I6326 Intel 6326 2.9GHz/185W 16C/24MB 3200 MHz
Memory UCS-MR-X16G1RW 16GB RDIMM SRx4 3200 (8Gb)
UCS-MR-X32G2RW 32GB RDIMM DRx4 3200 (8Gb)
UCS-MR-X64G2RW 64GB RDIMM DRx4 3200 (16Gb)
UCS-ML-128G4RW 128GB LRDIMM QRx4 3200 (16Gb) (non 3DS)
UCS-DIMM-BLK UCS DIMM Blank
Risers/ Heat Sink UCSC-RIS2A-240M6 C240/C245 M6 Riser2A; (x8;x16;x8);StBkt; (CPU2)
UCSC-HSHP-240M6 Heatsink for 2U SFF M6 PCIe SKU
UCSC-M2EXT-240M6 C240M6/C245M6 2U M.2 Extender board
UCSC-FBRS3-C240M6 C240/C245 M6 2U Riser3 Filler Blank
UCSC-RIS1A-240M6 C240 M6 Riser1A; (x8;x16x, x8); StBkt; (CPU1)
Cables CAB-C13-C14-2M Power Cord Jumper, C13-C14 Connectors, 2 Meter Length
Power Supply UCSC-PSU1-1600W Cisco UCS 1600W AC Power Supply for Rack Server
Boot Drives UCS-M2-960GB 960GB SATA M.2
UCS-M2-HWRAID Cisco Boot optimized M.2 Raid controller
I/O Card UCSC-P-M6DD100GF Cisco-MLNX MCX623106AS-CDAT 2x100GbE QSFP56 PCIe NIC
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 8 of 10
System Element Cisco PID Description
NVMe Drives UCS-NVME14-I1920 1.9 TB 2.5in U.2 Intel P5500 NVMe High Perf Medium Endurance
UCS-NVME14-I3840 3.8 TB 2.5in U.2 Intel P5500 NVMe High Perf Medium Endurance
UCS-NVME14-I7680 7.6 TB 2.5in U.2 Intel P5500 NVMe High Perf Medium Endurance
UCSC-BBLKD-S2 UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blanking panel
CIMC CIMC-LATEST IMC SW (Recommended) latest release for C-Series Servers.
Security UCSX-TPM-002C TPM 2.0, TCG, FIPS140-2, CC EAL4+ Certified, for M6 servers
Rails UCSC-RAIL-M6 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 and C240 M6 rack servers